Nov.
2021
V1.6
© Cybelec 2021 1/5
DATA SHEET
Numerical control for Press CybTouch 15 PSe / 15 PS
The CybTouch 15 is a 2D numerical
control specifically dedicated for

the box.
®
Ordering Informations
CybTouch 15 PSe
Reference Designation
CBT-154PSE/B T-screen 15", 4 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R), PS-2D, housing version
CBT-154PSE/B/AB T-screen 15", 4 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R), PS-2D & ABS, housing
CBT-154PSE/P T-screen 15", 4 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R), PS-2D, panel version
CBT-154PSE/P/AB T-screen 15", 4 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R), PS-2D & ABS, panel
CybTouch 15 PS
Reference Designation
CBT-154PS/B 4 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R), PS-2D, housing version
CBT-154PS/P 4 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R), PS-2D, panel version
CBT-156PS/B  (*) 6 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R, Z1, Z2), PS-2D, housing, RJ45 wire 7.5m
CBT-156PS/P  (*) 6 axes (Y1, Y2, X, R, Z1, Z2), PS-2D, panel, RJ45 wire 7.5m
 (*) requires one CybMVA module for Y1, Y2
Option
S-OPT-RFLINK USB RFlink key for wireless connection
Software Options